
Chicken Fajitas  (1432)

INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN STRIPS
(Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Water,
Seasoning [salt, sugar, spice extractives on
a dextrose carrier] and Sodium
Phosphates), GREEN PEPPER, ONIONS,
RED PEPPERS, FAJITA SEASONING
(Maltodextrin, Spices [including paprika],
Salt, Corn Starch, Sugar, Soy Sauce Powder
[soy sauce(soybean, salt, wheat),
maltodextrin, salt] Citric Acid, Dehydrated
Red Bell Pepper, Caramel Color,
Dehydrated Garlic, Yeast Extract, Natural
Grill Flavor, And Less Than 2% Silicon
Dioxide Added To Prevent Caking),
CANOLA OIL, XANTHAN GUM

ALLERGEN: Contains Soy, Wheat.
Manufactured on equipment that processes
products containing Soy, Eggs, Milk, Wheat,
Fish and Crustacean Shellfish
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